Rev. C 10/2018
Page 1 of 1
FIS DIgItal USB InSpectIon proBe KIt
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
SpecIFIcatIonS
• Fast, easy focus with one hand operation
• Inspect patch cable (male) and in-adapter connectors (female)

F1-PT2LCPCFL Long Extended tip for LC PC female connectors
F1-PT2MTPAPCEXT Extended tip for MTP/APC 12-Fiber connectors
aDDtIonal orDerIng InFormatIon
F1-PT2FSPCF Tip for SC & FC female PC type connector
F1-PT2LCPCF Tip for LC female PC type connectors
F1-PT2U1.25PCM Universal tip for 1.25mm male PC type connectors
F1-PT2U2.5PCM Universal tip for 2.5mm male PC type connectors
tIpS InclUDeD